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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerald Wexler205
Liberty Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.0009.600 37.700
1 2T 3T 9T 1 

1 

Amiya McClennan213
Texas Dynasty

9.400 9.100 9.2009.600 37.300
2T 8 3T 5 2 

2 

Charlie Hudnall259
Infinite Bounds

9.400 8.750 9.3009.800 37.250
2T 12T 1 2 3T

3T

Reese Rombough207
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.0509.650 37.250
5T 5T 2 8 3T

3T

Haleigh Hackett201
East Texas Gymn

9.100 9.850 8.9009.100 36.950
10T 1 11T 11T 5 

5 

Avery Rosamond203
East Texas Gymn

9.200 9.250 9.0009.400 36.850
5T 7 6 9T 6 

6 

Lilah Mercer206
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.1509.600 36.750
13 9T 3T 6T 7 

7 

Giovanna Calanche-Palmer204
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.200 9.600 9.1508.700 36.650
5* 2T 14T 6T 8T

8T

Olivia Thompson210
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.4009.300 36.650
5* 12T 7T 1 8T

8T

Hadley Cox214
WOGA

9.200 9.350 9.2508.800 36.600
5T 5T 13 3T 10 

10 

Madelynn Chauvin208
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.2509.100 36.150
14 9T 11T 3T 11 

11 

Vera Reynolds202
East Texas Gymn

8.600 9.450 8.5009.300 35.850
15 4 7T 14 12 

12 

Trinity Hyvl209
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 8.9009.300 35.600
10T 15 7T 11T 13 

13 

Daisy Knowles212
Texas Dynasty

9.100 8.600 8.6009.200 35.500
10T 14 10 13 14 

14 

Addison Hines211
Texas Dynasty

9.400 8.900 8.4008.700 35.400
2T 11 14T 15 15 

15 
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